
Einstein Public School Pratapgarh 
                Annual Calendar for the Session : 2025 - 26 

 

Session Begins on :Tuesday April  0 1, 2025 
 

Vacation 
Summer Vacation :Monday May 26 to June 30, 2025, Teachers will report on Monday June 

30,2025, School will reopen on Tuesday July 01, 2025 

Dussehra Vacation : Wednesday October 01 to Saturday October 04, 2025 

Diwali Vacation : Monday October 20 to Thursday October 23, 2025 

Holi Vacation     : Tuesday March 03 to Thursday March 05, 2026 
 

Holidays list 

Occasion Day and Date 

Eid-Ul-Fitr( Eid)  Monday, March 31 , 2025 

Ram Navami  Sunday, April 06, 2025 

Buddha Purnima  Monday, May, 12, 2025 

Eid-Ul-Zuha( Bakrid)  Saturday, June 07 , 2025 

Muharram  Sunday, July 27 , 2025 

Naag Panchami  Tuesday, July 29 , 2025 

Raksha Bandhan  Saturday, August 09, 2025 

Janmashtami  Saturday, August 16 , 2025 

Eid-E-Milad  Friday, September 05 , 2025 

Gandhi Jayanti  Thursday, October 02, 2025 

Guru Nanak Jayanti  Wednesday, November 05 , 2025 

Christmas Day  Thursday, December 25 , 2025 

New Year Day  Thursday, January 01, 2026 

Makar Sankranti  Wednesday, January 14 , 2026 

Maha Shivratri  Sunday, February 15 , 2026 
 

Periodic Examinations  

Unit Test 1 ThursdayMay15 to ThursdayMay22, 2025 
Pre Mid Term FridayAugust01 to FridayAugust08 , 2025 
Mid Term Saturday September 20 to Saturday October 

04 , 2025 
Post Mid Term Monday December 15 to Monday December 22, 

2025 
Annual Exams Monday March 02, 2026 to Wednesday March 

18, 2026 
Pre Board Examinations  

First Pre-Board (X, XII) Monday December 15 to Thursday December 

25, 2025 

Second Pre-Board (X, XII) Thursday January 08, 2026 to Thursday Tuesday 
20, 2026 

Report Card Days & PTM Dates  
Unit Test 1 Monday, May 26, 2025 
Pre Mid Term Saturday, August 16, 2025 

Mid Term Sunday, October 11, 2025 
Post Mid Term Saturday, December 27, 2025 
First Pre-Board (X, XII) Saturday, December 27, 2025 

  Second Pre-Board (X, XII) Saturday, January 24, 2026 
Annual Exams Saturday, March 28, 2026 



 

New Session Commences Tuesday March 31 ,2026 

 
 

          Celebration of National Festivals and Other Functions 

Function Date  

 Investiture ceremony  Thursday  14,  August, 2025  

 
Independence day 

 
Friday, August 15 , 2025 

Flag-hoisting and cultural 
programme 

Pt. Bhagwat Prasad Shukla (Babuji ) 
Smriti Diwas 

Wednesday, August 20 , 2025 Interschool debate competition 

Foundation Day( Lalganj) 
 

Thursday, September 04 , 2025 Interschool Debate & Game 
Competition 

Teacher’s day Friday, September 05, 2025 Celebrated on September 04, 2025 

 
Hindi Diwas 

Saturday, September 14, 
2025 

 Hindi debates, Poetry & Essay 
Writing  

Children’s Day Friday, November 14 , 2025  
Constitution Day Wednesday, November 26, 2025  Mock Parliament / Essay Writing 

Foundation Day (City)  Wednesday, November 05, 2025 Science Exhibitions 

Inter – School Maths Olympiad  Wednesday, December 24 , 2025 Cultural Events & Release of Annual 
Magazine 

Annual Sports (City)  Saturday& Sunday, January 24& 
25, 2026 

 Intra school events 

Republic Day 
(Flag Hoisting &Cultural Programme) 

 
Monday, January 26, 2026 

Director’s cup (Inter school sports 
events) 

 
National Science Day 

Saturday, February 28 , 
2026 

 

 

 
Other Special  Events 

Function Date  

Earth Day Tuesday, April 22,2025 Painting/ProjectsModels 

Labour Day Thursday May 01, 2025 “Sweat is Sweet”Poetry recitation/Nritya 
natika 

Mother’s Day celebration Sunday, May 11, 2025 “MaaTujhe Salam”.Special assembly on 
Monday, May 12, 2025  

International Day for Peace Sunday, September 21, 2025 Debate and Extempore. Special assembly 
on Monday, September 22, 2025 

Grandparent’s Day celebration Sunday, September 07, 2025 “We Love You”.Special assembly 
onMonday, September 08, 2025 

Bal Ramayan/Dussehra Tuesday,September30, 2025 Nritya Natika on Ramayan 

 


